osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7803776 PDZ1600FS20M05-2D 16.00 32.00 97.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803777 PDZ1650FS20M05-2D 16.50 33.00 98.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803778 PDZ1700FS20M05-2D 17.00 34.00 102.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803779 PDZ1750FS25M05-2D 17.50 35.00 109.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803780 PDZ1800FS25M05-2D 18.00 36.00 110.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803781 PDZ1850FS25M05-2D 18.50 37.00 111.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803782 PDZ1900FS25M06-2D 19.00 38.00 112.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803783 PDZ1950FS25M06-2D 19.50 39.00 113.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803784 PDZ2000FS25M06-2D 20.00 40.00 114.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803785 PDZ2100FS25M06-2D 21.00 42.00 121.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803786 PDZ2200FS25M06-2D 22.00 44.00 123.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803787 PDZ2300FS25M07-2D 23.00 46.00 125.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT07
7803788 PDZ2400FS25M07-2D 24.00 48.00 127.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT07
7803790 PDZ2500FS32M07-2D 25.00 50.00 133.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT07
7803791 PDZ2600FS32M07-2D 26.00 52.00 135.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT07
7803792 PDZ2700FS32M08-2D 27.00 54.00 137.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803793 PDZ2800FS32M08-2D 28.00 56.00 139.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803794 PDZ2900FS32M08-2D 29.00 58.00 141.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803795 PDZ3000FS32M08-2D 30.00 60.00 143.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803796 PDZ3100FS32M08-2D 31.00 62.00 145.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803797 PDZ3200FS32M09-2D 32.00 64.00 147.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT09
7803798 PDZ3300FS40M09-2D 33.00 66.00 159.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT09
7803799 PDZ3400FS40M09-2D 34.00 68.00 161.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT09
7803800 PDZ3500FS40M10-2D 35.00 70.00 163.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803801 PDZ3600FS40M10-2D 36.00 72.00 165.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803802 PDZ3700FS40M10-2D 37.00 74.00 167.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803803 PDZ3800FS40M10-2D 38.00 76.00 169.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803804 PDZ3900FS40M13-2D 39.00 78.00 178.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803805 PDZ4000FS40M13-2D 40.00 80.00 180.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803806 PDZ4100FS40M13-2D 41.00 82.00 182.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803807 PDZ4200FS40M13-2D 42.00 84.00 184.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803808 PDZ4300FS40M13-2D 43.00 86.00 186.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best